D stance: 107 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26007 Carly

2 26016 d ock 18
26010 Udo

D stance: 107 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22007 Kar na

2 22034 Quid I

3 22036 Bodi

4 22055 Delta
22053 Ace
22068 Rhymne
22063 Stella
22029 Pi
22039 Alie

D stance: 103 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nanme

1 16014 Spanky

2 16002 Rasca

3 16017 Gus

4 16011 Bent | ey

D stance: 100 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nanme

1 12005 Aur or a

2 12003 Teddy
12009 | ndy
12007 Zac

30 seconds

Ti me

26.
23.
Absent

30 seconds

70
27

Ti me

17.
19.
20.
21.
21.
18.
19.
20.
27.

31 seconds

59
38
92
18
26
90
65
50
28

Ti me

17.
27.
23.
36.

32 seconds

60
73
88
66

Ti me

30.
25.
No Ti e
Absent

95
65

Saturday, October 13, 2012

StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

eNeNoN-NolcN-Nollo)
Cooocoooooo
FRrRPRPOOOOO
OCooocoooooo
cCoooooooo

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
5. 66 0 1 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 1

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

G eg Beck

Score

0. 00 Qualified
10. 00

G eg Beck

Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

G eg Beck

Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

10. 66

G eg Beck

Score

0. 00 Qualified
5.00

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 107 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P22032 Bogi e 22.31
2 P22004 Lizzie 25.22
3 P22012 Dar by 49. 15
P22038 Dash No Tinme
P22020 Swi per No Ti e
P22003 Tazer No Time
P22019 Fi nnegan Absent
Di stance: 107 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P16016 Kona 21. 30
2 P16021 Ruby 22.44
3 P16017 Kayl ee Kiss 26. 64
4 P16011 Crine 20. 29
P16007 Cosi 20. 99
P16015 Breezy Absent
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P12014 Angie 19.02
2 P12001 Cosno 26. 90
3 P12003 Pippin 27. 35
4 P12018 Caffy 36. 76
P12016 Dillon 22.02
P12015 Leila 36. 79
Di stance: 100 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P08016 Cedric 20. 28
2 P08004 Mai sy 30. 75
3 P08011 Rio 32.99

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

0. 00
0. 00
16. 15
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

OO OO oo

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

. 00
. 00
. 00
.76
. 00
.79

NONMNOOO
OO OO oo

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

NDNOOO OO oONPEFkO

PP, OOOO

S

o o

22 inch Judge:

F

OO PFr OOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

F

P = OOO

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

8 inch Judge:

F

o o

E

P P, P OOO

E

OO OoOoOo

E

OO OO oo

E

o o

G eg Beck
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
26. 15
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

G eg Beck
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
30. 00
30. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

G eg Beck
Scor e

00 Qualified
00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
76
00
.79

NN oO oo

G eg Beck
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



PO8015 Tillie No Ti ne 0.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

00

1

Elim



Saturday, October 13, 2012

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: G eg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 26016 d ock 18 35.70 147 1+7 1+7 27
2 26007 Carly 56. 90 1+5 1+5 1+6 27

Openi ng: 56 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: G eg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 22034 Qid | 36. 25 147 1+7 1+7 27
2 22011 Fi xx 56. 22 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
3 22036 Bodi 50. 66 147 1+7 145 9
4 22029 Pi 51. 09 147 1+7 1+7 2
22063 Stella 32.75 147 1+7 145 2
22053 Ace 41. 43 1+7 1+7 145 0
22020 Shay 34.12 146 1+7 0
22039 Allie 24.21 1+2 1+4 0

Openi ng: 58 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: G eg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 16009 Renus 37. 87 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
2 16024 Tayl or 60. 57 1+7 1+7 145 20

Openi ng: 59 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: G eg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 12005 Aurora 60. 02 1+2 1+6 145 20
12009 | ndy No Ti e 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Scor e

51
46

Scor e

51
51
31
26
24
22
15

Scor e

51
42

Scor e

36

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P22016 Cus 56. 49 1+7  1+7
2 P22005 Tenbi 53. 85 142 1+7
3 P22038 Dash 53.31 1+2 1+5
4 P22020 Swi per 73.75 1+5 1+7
P22012 Dar by 44. 60 1+2  1+7
P22019 Fi nnegan Absent
Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P16011 Crine 34. 47 147  1+7
2 P16007 Cosi 36. 95 147  1+7
3 P16025 Pancho 42. 31 147  1+7
4 P16017 Kayl ee Kiss 53.08 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 59 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P12014 Angie 39. 33 147  1+7
2 P12001 Cosnp 58. 98 145 1+6
3 P12003 Pippin 43. 85 1+7 1+0
Openi ng: 60 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P08016 Cedric 43. 36 147  1+7
2 P08004 Mai sy 56. 10 1+7  1+7
3 P08011 Rio 36. 44 147  1+7
P08015 Tillie No Tinme 1+2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 62.5%

Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance | Snooker

Judge: Greg Beck
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 27
1+7 27
1+6 27
1+7 5
0
Judge: Greg Beck
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+6 27
1+6 27
Judge: Greg Beck
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 27
1+6 14
1+0 0
Judge: Greg Beck

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
142

27
27
0
0

Scor e

49
46
43
27
11

Scor e

51
51
50
48

Scor e

51
34
10

Scor e

51
46
16
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 118 yards

Saturday, October 13, 2012
StartersPairs

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 22039 Alie 43. 66
22044 Cadi e
1 16014 Spanky 26. 92
22011 Fi xx

D stance: 109 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

2 16017 Cus 57.22
16024 Tayl or

3 12010 Moxi e 50. 58
16002 Rascal
12009 | ndy No Ti e
16011 Bent | ey

1 16012 Ri co 42.69
16024 **%* Taylor ***

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified:

SCT: 56 seconds

SCT: 51 seconds

Starters/ Novice
R

0

Starters/ Novice
R

0

Open
F

0

M ni

F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Greg Beck
Scor e

48.66 CQualified
Qualified

26.92 Qualified
Qualified

Greg Beck

Scor e

62. 22

70. 58

Elim

42.69 CQalified



Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

3 P22012 Dar by 41. 37
P22032 Bogi e

2 P22011 Enmm 41. 28
P22021 Si none

P08011 Rio 51. 80
P22020 Swi per

4 P08016 Cedric 49. 93
P16030 Jake

1 PO8004 Mai sy 36. 88
P16007 Cosi

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

10

10
100. 0%

Per f or mance |
R

0

S

Open

F

0

Judge:

E

0

Greg Beck

Scor e

41. 37

41. 28

56. 80

54. 93

36. 88

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 26002
2 26016
26007

D st ance:
Pl ace

22053
22036
22007
22029
22020
22055
22034
22049
22011
22038
22039

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

16016
16011
16012
16014
16024
16009
16017
16006
16002

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12010

147 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Artem s
d ock 18
Carly

147 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Ace
Bodi
Kar ma
P
Shay
Delta
Qid |
Et han
Fi xx
Nakoma
Alie

143 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Deener
Bent | ey
Ri co
Spanky
Tayl or
Rerus
Gus

Tat um
Rascal

140 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Moxi e

69 seconds

Saturday, October 13, 2012

Ti me

46.
40.

No

69 seconds

23
16
Ti me

Ti me

43.
46.
41.
47.
47.
52.
52.
47.
57.

No

82.

67 seconds

46
89
54
01
58
62
45
12
08
Ti nme
00

Ti me

46.
58.
59.
36.
67.
. 26
.45

46
51
No
No

66 seconds

51
02
28
80
00

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

48.

56

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

©coooooo0o000

H
w
- O
o O
o

R

o o

R

ol eoloNeolNeolololNolNolNolNo]

S
0

1
0

S

WOPrJUudWwkrkFrLrPFP,PFP OO

Starters/ Novice 16

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

eNeNoN-NolcN-Nollo)

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

0. 00

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

R

0

S

OO wWwWrErPFrooo

S

0

=
0

0
0

F

P OPFPOOOOOOOoOOo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

F

0

26 inch Judge:

E

o o

22 inch Judge:

E

P POOOOOOOOOo

E

P P,OOOOOOO

12 inch Judge:

E

0

G eg Beck

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified

G eg Beck

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
5. 00
15. 00
25. 00
25. 00
Elim
Elim

moooo

Qualified
Qualified

G eg Beck

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
15. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

G eg Beck

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



2 12008 Matri x 49. 41

3 12013 Rosie Cotto 52.17

4 12009 | ndy 83. 93
12005 Aur or a 105. 38
12007 Zac Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
17.93
39. 38

28

1

0

0

9

32. 1%

O O oo

RN OO

~ O OO

= O OO

0. 00
0. 00
27.93
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

P22025
P22032
P22016
P22021
P22012
P22011
P22020
P22019

Ar mband

P16011
P16007
P16016

Ar mband

P12007
P12015

Ar nband

P08016
PO8011
P08004
P0O8013
PO8015

147 yards

147 yards

143 yards

140 yards

Name

Nyke
Bogi e
Gus

Si none
Dar by
Emma

Swi per

Fi nnegan

Name

Crine
Cosi
Kona

Name

Bonni e
Leil a

Name

Cedric
Rio
Mai sy
I van
Tillie

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

72 seconds

Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |

Ti e Tl ts R S
43. 77 0. 00 0 0
51. 45 0. 00 0 0
61. 64 0. 00 0 0
61. 96 0. 00 0 0
74. 18 2.18 0 1
55. 53 0. 00 0 2
No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Absent

72 seconds

Ti me

34
37
49

70 seconds

.53
.44
.35

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
62. 66 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0

69 seconds

Ti

47
52
69
80
64

nme

.79
.92
.29
.90
.16

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0.29 0
11. 90 0
0. 00 0

N O OOO

F

OO OO oOoo

F

o o

F

0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

O OOoOOo

22 inch Judge:

E

P OOOOOOo

16 inch Judge:

E

o o

12 inch Judge:

E

0
1

E

OO oOoOo

G eg Beck
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
7.18
10. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

G eg Beck
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

G eg Beck
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

G eg Beck
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0.29
11. 90
30. 00

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Pl ace

1

Pl ace

A WNPE

Pl ace

N

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
26007 Carly 39.44 1 1 3 0
26010 Udo Absent

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
22053  Ace 39. 82 1 4 5 2
22011 Fi xx 40. 84 1 4 5 1
22055 Delta 37.99 2 2 5 0
22036 Bodi 40. 19 2 2 4 1
22063 Stella 37.24 2 2 3 2
22044  Cadie 40. 90 2 2 3 1
22039 Alie 36. 18 0 2 4 3
22017 Br an No Tinme 1 1 4 0

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
16012 Ri co 40. 05 2 2 5 1
16016 Deener 35.18 1 1 5 7
16002 Rascal 35.54 1 1 4 2

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
12010 Moxi e 38. 65 2 0 5 4
12006 Fi ona 36. 32 1 0 5 6
12013 Rosi e Cotto 38.93 1 1 4 1
12009 | ndy 40. 94 2 1 3 4
12005 Aur ora 61.72 2 1 3 2
12007 Zac Absent

Saturday, October 13, 2012
Starters Gamblers

26 inch Judge: Greg Beck
Ganbl e Score
39
22 inch Judge: Greg Beck
Ganbl e Score
25 54 Qualifi
25 53 Qualifi
25 51 Qualifi
25 50 Qualifi
25 49 Qualifi
25 48 Qualifi
25 42 Qualifi
16
16 inch Judge: Greg Beck
Ganbl e Score
25 52 Qualifi
25 50 Qualifi
25 43 Qualifi
12 inch Judge: Geg Beck
Ganbl e Score
25 49 Qualifi
25 46 Qualifi
25 42 Qualifi
23
21

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance | Gamblers

Updated
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Greg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22017 Tucker 40. 38 2 2 4 1 25 50 Qualified
2 P22013 Sunny 36. 83 2 0 4 4 25 47 Qualified
3 P22032 Bogi e 38.42 2 1 3 3 25 47 Qualified
4 P22020 Swi per 40.76 0 0 2 1 30
P22011 Emma 56. 88 1 2 4 2 21
P22012 Dar by No Tinme 1 0 4 5 18
P22019 Fi nnegan Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Greg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16011 Crine 35.78 2 2 6 3 25 56 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Greg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12015 Leila 37.88 1 0 4 4 25 42 Qualified
2 P12014 Angie 44. 23 0 2 2 3 38
3 P12003 Pippin 44.73 1 0 3 1 37
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Geg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08011 Rio 36. 03 2 1 3 3 25 47 Qualified
2 P08016 Cedric 38.51 2 1 4 0 25 46 Qualified
3 P08004 Mai sy 49.51 2 1 3 2 21
PO8003 Louie Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 53.8%
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Typewritten Text
Updated


	01 Starters Jumpers.PDF.pdf
	02 P1 Jumpers
	05 Start Snooker
	06 P1 Snooker
	09 Starters Pairs
	10 P1 Pairs
	13 Starters Std
	14 P1 Standard
	17 Starters Gamblers
	18 P1 Gamblers



